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StNr

229
240

22
160
243
244

92
228
242
157
137
224
226
155

75

74
118
138
223

78
235
158
225

20
119
125

Naam

Floris Dijkgraaf
Senn de Ruijter

Melijn van de Westering

Xander van Baal
Thijs van der Kolk
Luca van Baal

Cas Tamboer

Lars

Sen van Anroij
David van de Kolk
Nathan Kippersluijs
Tom Huibers

Rens Koopman

Abel Roest

Milan

Sander Hartemink
Niek Frentz

Noud van Maanen
Nicolas

Tibo

Senn Beekhuis
Jasper Scholte-Albers
Jasper Scholte-Albers
Djaran Polman

Mels Rietveld

Vlad

Casper Veenkamp
Jade

Valentino Budding
Sem

Dex van der Spek
Djaran Polman

Finn IJkhout

UITSLAGENLIJST

Vereniging/Woonplts

Heteren

Herveld

Zetten
Zetten

Hemmen

Herveld

Rhenen
Elst
Elst
Zetten

Elst

Kesteren

Zetten

Zetten
Andelst

— KABOUTER CROSS

Gbdr

Plts

20e
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Km/Uur Tijd/Km

18,881 3:11
16,928 3:33
16.875 3:33
16,770 3:35
16,564 3:37
16,413 3:39
16,413 3:39
15,743 3:48
15,607 3:50
15,562 3:53
15,341 3:54
15,211 3:57
14,555 4:10
14,439 4:10
14,026 4:18
13.918 4:18
13.846 4:20
13,740 4:22
13.366 4:30
13.043 4:40
12,766 4:43
12,054 4:59
12,027 5:00
11,345 5:17
11,088 5:24
10,445 5:46
10,588 5:46
10,075 6:02
9.890 6:06
9.591 6:19
8,464 7:05
6.047 9:57
5,028 11:58
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